
Gargieston PS & ECC – Diary – Upcoming Dates to Remember 
 

Monday 3rd May – Friday 13th May            Snapshot Fortnight (P1-7) 

Tuesday 3rd, Wednesday 4th  

& Friday 6th May                                     ECC Garden Stay & Play 

 

Thursday 5th May    In-Service Day (school closed to all pupils) 

 

Thursday 12th May    P1 Farm Trip 

 

Monday 16th May to Friday 20th May                Parent Appointments P1-7 

Monday 23rd May at 7pm   P1 Transition Parent Information Evening 

 

Tuesday 24th May     Sports Day (Parent &       
                                       Carers welcome) 

      P1-3 11 – 12noon 

      P4-7 1.45 – 3pm 

Wednesday 25th May    ECC Sports Day (Parent & Carers welcome) 

1.30 – 2.30pm  

 

Monday 30th May to Thursday 2nd June P7 Residential Trip  

 

Tuesday 31st May    Queens Jubilee 
Celebration and Themed Lunch 

 

Wednesday 15th June                ECC Graduation          
      (Parent & Carers welcome)     

      Time TBC   
    

Monday 20th June at 9.15am   P1 – 3 Prize Giving 

      Parents & Carers of prize winners will be  

      invited 

Tuesday 21st June at 9.15am              P4 – 7 Prize Giving  

      Parents & Carers of prize winners will be 
      invited 

 

Thursday 23rd June at 7pm   P7 Leavers Assembly 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



        


